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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 5 January Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Sunday, 7 January Advisory Board of Financial Stability Institute (FSI) – inaugural 
meeting 

Basel 

Monday, 8 January Meeting with French Banking Federation (FBF), on supervisory 
and regulatory issues 

Paris 

Thursday, 11 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 12 January Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 15 January Meeting with Hellenic Bank Association (HBA), on supervisory 
and regulatory issues 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 16 January Meeting with supervised entities Rome 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with Italian Banking Association (ABI), on supervisory 
and regulatory issues 

Rome 

Thursday, 18 January Meeting with supervised entities Rome 

Monday, 22 January Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Andrea 
Enria, Chair, and Mr Adam Farkas, on supervisory and regulatory 
topics  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 24 January European banking supervision and European Banking Federation 
(EBF) boardroom dialogue – speech on “2018: If not now, when?” 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 25 January Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt 

Monday, 29 January Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt 
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